



PRESS RELEASE

## ECS inks deal with CA Technologies

# • Signs agreement to distribute CA Technologies data management solutions in Malaysia

Petaling Jaya, Malaysia, 26 March 2013 – Malaysia's leading ICT distributor ECS ICT Berhad (ECS, 佳杰科技; Bloomberg: ECS MK; Reuters: ECSI.KL) has inked a deal with CA Technologies (NASDAQ: CA), a leader in IT management solutions, to distribute the latter's data management solutions in Malaysia.

This deal will see ECS' wholly-owned subsidiary ECS Astar Sdn Bhd become an authorised distributor of CA ARCserve data protection and CA ERwin data modeling software.

CA ARCserve® data protection solutions simplify backup and disaster recovery for physical and virtual server environments, helping to ensure business continuity. CA ERwin® data modeling tools help business and technical users better understand and enforce critical data definitions and more easily leverage information as a strategic asset.

"We are pleased to have signed this agreement with CA Technologies and we are gratified of their recognition of our expertise in the ICT distribution sector in Malaysia.

It has always been the Group's objective to ensure our principals having full access to their target markets in Malaysia through our extensive distribution channel.

With this, we hope that this will be the start of a positive and fruitful relationship that not only enhances CA Technologies market share but also reinforces our position as the leading ICT distributor in Malaysia."

> Mr. Foo Sen Chin (胡善正) Managing Director, ECS ICT Berhad

ECS will distribute CA Technologies data management solutions immediately.





"CA Technologies is delighted to partner with ECS to provide world-class and industry-leading data management solutions that help organizations in Malaysia increase business agility.

We are seeing a growing interest in CA ARCserve and CA ERwin solutions in Malaysia and this is not surprising as organizations begin to leverage new technologies and solutions to tackle the challenges of growing data complexity.

By tapping on ECS' vast channel network of resellers, we are confident that this partnership will extend our reach in the market and help bring CA Technologies and its award-winning data management solutions to more customers."

James Forbes-May, Vice President, Data Management, Asia Pacific, CA Technologies

### About ECS ICT Berhad

**ECS ICT Berhad (ECS)**, an MSC-status company, and its group of subsidiaries started in 1985 with the establishment of ECS KU Sdn Bhd. Today, the Group is a leading distribution hub for Information & Communications Technology (ICT) products in Malaysia via ECS ASTAR Sdn. Bhd. and ECS PERICOMP Sdn. Bhd.

Listed on the Main Market of Bursa Malaysia Securities Berhad on 15 April 2010, **ECS** is an associate company of ECS Holdings Limited, a Singapore Exchange main board company which is one of the leading ICT distributors in Asia Pacific, accessing to a network of more than 23,000 channel partners across China, Thailand, Malaysia, Singapore, Indonesia and the Philippines.

**ECS** distributes a comprehensive range of ICT products comprising notebooks, personal computers, printers, software, network and communication infrastructure, servers, and enterprise software from more than 30 leading principals.

With a nationwide channel network of more than 3,000 resellers comprising retailers, system integrators and corporate dealers, **ECS** also provides value-added product support and technical services. For more information, please visit <u>www.ecsm.com.my</u>





**CA Technologies** (NASDAQ: CA) provides IT management solutions that help customers manage and secure complex IT environments to support agile business services. Organizations leverage CA Technologies software and SaaS solutions to accelerate innovation, transform infrastructure and secure data and identities, from the data center to the cloud. Learn more about CA Technologies at www.ca.com.

#### Follow CA Technologies

- Twitter (@CA\_APJ)
- Social Media Page
- Press Releases

#### Legal Notices

Copyright © 2013 CA. All Rights Reserved. One CA Plaza, Islandia, N.Y. 11749. All other trademarks, trade names, service marks, and logos referenced herein belong to their respective companies.

Media Liaison:	
For <u>ECS ICT Berhad</u>	For <u>CA Technologies</u>
Ms. Julia Pong	Ms. Corina Chee
julia@aquilas.com.my	corina.chee@text100.com.my
Tel: +603 2711 1391/+6012-390 9258	Tel: +603 2282 2152 / +6012 376 2968
Ms. Caren Lwee	Ms. Hayley Yap
carenlwee@ecsm.com.my	Hayley.Yap@ca.com
Tel: +603-6286 8201 / +6012-626 6855	Tel: +65-6432-8625